SWIMMING

Event 123 30nov2012-19:53

2012 AT&T Winter National Championships

Austin, TX
29 Nov - 1 Dec 2012

Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle

WINTER
NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary
Synthése des résultats

EVENT NO. 23
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
AR 6:53.58 1:42.60 3:26.46 5:10.38 USA - Georgia Gainesville, FI (USA) 16 FEB 2011
us 6:52.69 1:43.15 3:27.30 5:10.94 USA - California College Station (USA) 20 MAR 2009
CR 7:05.80 1:45.82 3:32.87 5:19.79 USA - Auburn University Swim Team Atlanta (USA) 5 DEC 2008
Rank Heat Lane Club/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be-Liir:g
1 1 4 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. A 7:05.69 CR
TOSKY Jasmine 0.67 24.27 50.83 1:18.04 1:45.39 1:45.39
GARDELL Stina 0.34 16.44 51.21 1:18.23 1:45.59 3:30.98
LIM Lynette 0.18 18.68 51.88 1:19.17 1:46.44 5:17.42
SHUMWAY Katherine 0.20 24.79 52.15 1:20.16 1:48.27 7:05.69
2 1 3 UT-ST - University Of Texas A 7:07.87 2.18
SMITH Skylar 0.74 25.17 52.52 1:20.58 1:48.62 1:48.62
DENNINGHOFF Sarah 0.03 24.03 50.75 1:18.23 1:46.12 3:34.74
LENEAVE Kelsey 0.10 24.65 52.00 1:19.82 1:47.19 5:21.93
TUCKER Samantha 0.37 24.27 51.11 1:18.35 1:45.94 7:07.87
3 1 5 IU-IN - Indiana University A 7:09.35 3.66
PAMMETT Cynthia 0.73 25.21 52.67 1:20.51 1:48.00 1:48.00
VROOMAN Lindsay 0.20 24.81 52.24 1:19.97 1:47.37 3:35.37
LIPS Haley 0.16 17.03 52.56 1:20.19 1:47.27 5:22.64
SNODGRASS Brooklyn 0.15 24.12 51.32 1:19.10 1:46.71 7:09.35
4 1 6 UCLACA - UCLA Swimming A 7:13.76 8.07
QUAH Ting Wen 0.69 24.98 52.54 1:20.43 1:48.19 1:48.19
SENKO Anna 0.35 24.93 52.38 1:20.18 1:47.65 3:35.84
DELISLE Laurence 0.23 25.14 52.61 1:20.60 1:48.13 5:23.97
MURPHY Kathryn 0.11 24.45 51.60 1:20.27 1:49.79 7:13.76
5 1 1 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. B 7:17.63 11.94
WILK Katarzyna 0.78 24.82 52.23 1:20.28 1:48.60 1:48.60
STENKVIST Henriette 0.28 25.24 52.52 1:20.28 1:48.03 3:36.63
ANDERSON Haley 0.37 24.99 52.95 1:21.10 1:49.17 5:25.80
CHANG Nicole 0.28 25.94 54.20 1:23.12 1:51.83 7:17.63
6 1 2 VILLMA - Villanova University A 7:19.22 13.53
EDWARDS Hayley 0.72 25.71 53.56 1:21.76 1:49.50 1:49.50
TAMMADGE Roxanne 0.21 25.41 53.18 1:21.49 1:49.68 3:39.18
HEIDER Katrin 0.59 25.40 52.60 1:21.32 1:50.39 5:29.57
KOLLANUS Kaisla 0.49 25.38 52.96 1:21.61 1:49.65 7:19.22
7 1 8 TCU-NT - Texas Christian University A 7:19.36 13.67
RASCH Sabine 0.69 25.06 52.71 1:21.04 1:49.41 1:49.41
SCARSELLA Katelin 0.15 25.57 53.49 1:21.69 1:49.80 3:39.21
BRZOZOWSKI Sara 0.37 15.36 54.09 1:22.40 1:50.26 5:29.47
WINKLER Mikayla 0.24 24.99 52.71 1:21.25 1:49.89 7:19.36
8 1 7 UCLACA - UCLA Swimming B 7:26.34 20.65
BAKER Lauren 0.74 26.51 54.77 1:23.61 1:52.19 1:52.19
GODFRED Rachel 0.15 25.57 53.83 1:22.06 1:50.18 3:42.37
FITZGERALD Molly 0.32 25.26 53.24 1:22.19 1:51.35 5:33.72
CARLSON Taylor 0.11 25.29 53.67 1:22.89 1:52.62 7:26.34
LEGEND
CR Championship record R.T. Reaction time
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